Motorkhana Round 4
23rd August 2008

Entrant's Name

Wayne Steed
Jason Timmins
Brendon O'Reilly
Nathan Tough
Andrew Stent
Rodney Hazleton
Haunui Makea
Tony Hughes
Matt Flannigan
Scott Purser

Car

Starlet
Mazda 323
Subaru STI
Nissan Pulsar
Integra
Corrola
Trueno

Blue Bird
BMW

Toyota Crown

Test 1

00:27.9
00:29.7
00:30.6
00:30.5
00:30.9
00:30.1
00:35.8
00:32.2
00:34.2
00:35.5

Test 2

00:29.1
00:31.2
00:32.6
00:30.0
00:31.3
00:31.6
00:30.4
00:33.7
00:35.9
00:37.0

Test 3

01:00.7
01:01.5
01:00.9
01:03.9
01:02.8
01:03.5
01:05.0
01:04.8
01:10.9
01:21.1

Test 4

00:38.5
00:38.0
00:37.2
00:39.2
00:39.8
00:40.6
00:40.1
00:44.6
00:46.2
00:48.1

Overall

02:36.1
02:40.4
02:41.3
02:43.7
02:44.9
02:45.9
02:51.4
02:55.3
03:07.1
03:21.7



