## Motorkhana Round 4 23rd August 2008

<b>Entrant's Name</b>	Car	Test 1	Test 2	Test 3	Test 4	Overall
Wayne Steed	Starlet	00:27.9	00:29.1	01:00.7	00:38.5	02:36.1
Jason Timmins	Mazda 323	00:29.7	00:31.2	01:01.5	00:38.0	02:40.4
Brendon O'Reilly	Subaru STI	00:30.6	00:32.6	01:00.9	00:37.2	02:41.3
Nathan Tough	Nissan Pulsar	00:30.5	00:30.0	01:03.9	00:39.2	02:43.7
Andrew Stent	Integra	00:30.9	00:31.3	01:02.8	00:39.8	02:44.9
Rodney Hazleton	Corrola	00:30.1	00:31.6	01:03.5	00:40.6	02:45.9
Haunui Makea	Trueno	00:35.8	00:30.4	01:05.0	00:40.1	02:51.4
Tony Hughes	Blue Bird	00:32.2	00:33.7	01:04.8	00:44.6	02:55.3
Matt Flannigan	BMW	00:34.2	00:35.9	01:10.9	00:46.2	03:07.1
Scott Purser	Toyota Crown	00:35.5	00:37.0	01:21.1	00:48.1	03:21.7